82572 06-10-94A11:26 RCMOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY VOLM94 Page 18279
	NURTEL K. TUESEEY and JOSEPH GOLBERG, each to
RECEIPTION 1/2 Increase, AS TEMANTS Appringly collect the grantor, for the consideration (RICHARD R. KING, and ONN E. KING, HUB	IN: COMMON
	runto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED	State of Unegon, described as jouows, in-will
within instrument will not allow tite of the propert	TITLE COMPANY y described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this	instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should lepariment to verify approved uses." AND TO DETERMINE ANY FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gro	antee and granuee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. I grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor I premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent upon the la	ind, if any,, as the date of this deed and that
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those the true and actual consideration paid for this	nises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims se claiming under the above described encumbrances. transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$ _ 5,000.00$
DOUTOTO DA INTERNATION CONTOURS ANALONAL OPERATION	ZASONRYKNY WYNYKSKY ALLE BRENYKYHSHIYHSKY A'R YN YMEROL ROCERMENY HYNN YMRHUR OF DOR DOPHHERMEX YN MARALMERED. L
changes shall be implied to make the provisions here	o requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical cof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. G_{1} is instrument in S_{2} day of 1100 , 19 is instrument in S_{2}
e order of its board of directors.	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
Z July 3 10 - 20 - 94	JOSEPH COLBERG
Personally appeared the above named	
Before man and a construction of the second deed.	STATE OF ORECON, County of <u>SAN JUAN</u>) 55.
Notary Public for Oregon Statistics My commission expires: 7-10-94	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19 94 , by, president, and by,
	secretary of
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:(SEAL)
MURIEL K. TUESLEY and JOSEPH GOLBERG	STATE OF OREGON, CAL, COMID
P:0. BOX 188 10PEZ, WA:98261	County of Los AMAEler ss.
RICHARD R: KING and LYNN E, KING P.O. BOX 321	Therify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of
LOPEZ, VAS98261	ato'clockM, and recorded in bookon page or as file/reel number,
RICHARD R. KING, and LYNN E. KING P.O. BOX 321 LOPEZ VA 98251	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
The second	affixed.
RICHARD R. KING and JANN B. RING P.O. BOX 321	Recording Officer By Depto:

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

r

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The South 1/2 of the North 1/2 of the South West 1/4 of the North West 1/4 of Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 13 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, excluding therefrom the Eastern 30 feet as a non-exclusive easement for ingress and egress.

Also including that portion of the South 1/2 of the North 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of Section 17, Township 35 South, Range 13 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, lying East of the center line of Mill Creek.

ander og af det en en en en er en en er			<i></i>
te of CAL-TANA	Δ.		CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNE
		년 불 등 별 위 출시가 등 ket to the	
unty of Les Ange	<u>v</u>		
Jun 7- 1994	ĸ	Doy Ro	OFFICER(S)
JUNE - 11 be	fore me,	NAME TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"	TITLE(S)
DATE		NUME TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC	
sonally appeared X	MURIE	L. K. TWESLEY UMU	ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
		NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	
personally known to me -	OR prov	ed to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are	
		subscribed to the within instrument and ac-	GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR
		knowledged to me that he/she/they executed	
		the same in his/her/their authorized	It
		capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their	
ROY MO		signature(s) on the instrument the person(s),	SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
NOTARY PUBLIC -	CALIFORNIA	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
My Comm. Expires		acted, executed the instrument.	
www.www.www.	2011G 14, 1320 K	Witness my hand and official seal.	1 D
	a tan di		h
		104 homenic	Y (/
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	
ATTENTION NOTARY: Albourb	the information re	quested below is OPTIONAL, it could prevent fraudulent attachment	of this certificate to unauthorized document.
THIS CERTIFICATE		Type of Document Warvauty De	eel
MUST BE ATTACHED		er of Pages Date of Docum	ent June 7- 1994
TO THE DOCUMENT		(s) Other Than Named Above	
DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	Signer		
00000000000000000000000000000000000000	ceccecce	0 1991 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 82	36 Remmet Ave. • P.O. Boz 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91
PAGE 4 OF REPORT NO. 3 PRELIMINARY REPORT			PRELIMINARY REPORT ON
이는 사람들은 이 아프로운 가슴을 다 가슴 가슴을 가지 않는 것이 주요.		clamath: ss.	
PRELIMINARY REPORT STATE OF OREGON: CO	DUNTY OF B	Warnessin Title Co	the d
PRELIMINARY REPORT STATE OF OREGON: CO Filed for record at reque		Mountain Title Co 94 at 11:26 o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and d	the d uly recorded in Vol94
PRELIMINARY REPORT STATE OF OREGON: CO	DUNTY OF B	Mountain Title Co 94 at 11:26 o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and d	the d